. WORLD CLASS CHEVY CENTER

i

\ CITY OF MILWAUKEE
Grant F. Langeley . Clevt ‘
City Attorney - molo. oty e July 162,@3@5“. 20 AM 9: 36
200 East Wells Street dos £. Ll SE
Suite 800 Roow. 2o RONALD D. LEONHARLDT

Milwaukee, WI 53202-3551 s fo. o S 320 CITY CLERK

We are appealmg your letter of June 30, 2009 regarding C.I. File No. 09-S-186
based on Wlsconsm Statute 779 spec1ﬁcally subsection 779.415(2). 1 would expeet the

are held ‘While I understarid your reference to statute 341 65(2)(g), which may be the
' relevant secuon for dlsposal however that doesn t rel1eve you of the requlred

based on state statute. 779 415. The senior lienholder bemg Hall Chevrolet is to be paid

aﬂer all fees are pa1d from the proceeds o
o | 2
~ Task you to review that sectlon 'of statute, determine what your fees for towi an@
storage were, inform us of those fees, and remit the balance to us immediately. Ifo &=
necessary, | am requesting a heanng as well. Iask for your response w1thm 21 d&yﬂ’rom_)
the date of this letter. - ‘ : : o -2 <
" The events leading up to this problem are as follows: A o
Hall Chevrolet was the perfected security llenholder of a vehJcle owned by Tramosaa .\3

Ph.llllpS allowed her vehicle to be towed to your e1ty lot as the result of some mlshap on
July 18, 2008. After attempts to notify how she could retrieve her car, she did not
respond. The vehicle in question was disposed of by the city on September 4, 2008.
‘Monies for the vehicle were received by the city in the amount of $4,279.87. We, as .

secured lienholder, were not notified of the sale nor were forwarded any of the aroceedé’
after your tow and storage fees. -
N
Please call me if you have any questions’ 3 (‘:- "cg
Sincer ly, = S, =x
1
- =y
L0 ﬂ@ z
Dav1d APoch - - S - ¢c¢: Milwaukee City Clerk :
~ Chief Financial Officer ' | Attn: Steven M. Carini
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43y nttJ;BMH:Jay

FINVRTI 40 140

d

MUW 30 44

17011 W. North Avenue © Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53226 © 414-778-1500

HALL CHEVROLET CO.,, INC.




779.415 . . | | Page 2 of 2

the motor carrier, licensed motor vehicle salvage dealer or licensed motor vehicle dealer would
otherwise be entitled under sub. (1).

CEEFq
. 779.415(2) |
© (2) At least 20 days prior to sale or junking, notlce thereof shall be given by registered mail to
~ the person shown to be the owner of the vehicle in the records of the department of
‘transportation and to any person who has a lien on such vehicle perfected under ch. 342, stating
that unless the vehicle is claimed by the owner or the owner's agent within said 20 days the
vehicle will be exposed for sale or junked, as the case may be. If the proceeds of the sale exceed
the charges, the balance shall be paid to the holder of the senior lien perfected under. ch. 342, and X
- if none, then to the owner as shown in the records of the department of transportation.

779:415- ANNOT. 134 o -
- History: 1977 ¢. 295 1654 (7) (b); 1977 . 273; 1979 . 32 5. 57, 92 2, Stats. 1979s.
779415/ 1983 a. 213, 445, 1989 a. 320; 1995 a. 62.

" http://nxt.]égis. state. wi.us/nxt/catewav.dll/Statutes%20R elated/Wisconsin%20Statutes/141... 7/16/2009
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c

—

It has come to our attention after requesting open records information that m%);n"'es
were given to the City of Milwaukee that legally belonged to us. The amount of oﬂ

claim against the City is $4,279.87. The circumstances surrounding our claim areo 2
Y

described herein.

__N'A,,

I".

Hall Chevrolet was the perfected security lienholder of a vehicle owned by“\#

Tramosia Phillips as clearly demonstrated on the registration information for the;said ~!

vehicle. The vehicle in question is a 2005 Chevrolet Malibu, Vehicle ID#
1G1ZT548351156462. Ms. Phillips allowed her vehicle to be towed to your city lot as
the result of some mishap on July 18, 2008. After attempts to notify how she could
retrieve her car, she did not respond. The vehicle in question was disposed of by the city
on September 4, 2008. Monies for the vehicle were received by the city in the amount of
$4,279.87. We, as secured lienholder, were not notified of the transaction nor were -0
forwarded any of the proceeds.

YHO

In December of 2008, telephone calls were made to the city tow lot seeking 25

information as to what the disposal result was and how much was received for the :E:’
vehicle. This was followed up a fax on December 8, 2008 requesting information o
regarding the vehicles disposal. Again on February 4, 2009, seeking this mformatlorr*i k_-
again. And again o February 18, 2009, a letter was sent to David Lawrence, the tow lot =
administrator. Complete information was finally received on May 14, 2009, ' =

a
gr [PV B AU ET0E

We are entitled to this recovery according Wis. Stats. 779 and therefore seek the
amount of $4,279.87 from the City of Milwaukee. Since time is of the essence, this
amount is due us immediate The name and address these monies should be sent to is:

Hall Chevrolet Co. Inc.
11011 West North Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53226

Please call me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

David A. Poch cC: Miéhael T. Simons
Chief Financial Officer

Hall Chevrolet Co. Inc. _ enc: 17

T3 2D g

i1011 W. North Avenue » Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53226 « 414-778-1500

HALL CHEVROLET CO., INC.



BILL TO:

CITY OF MILWAUKEE
200 EAST WELLS STREET
CITY CLERK, ROOM 205
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

AMOUNT:

$4,279.87

T T

REMIT TO:

HALL CHEVROLET CO. INC.
11011 WEST NORTH AVENUE
MILWAUKEE, WI 53226

e T L

57
AT
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WORLD CLASS CHEVY CENTER

711011 W North Avenue » Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53226 + 414-778-1500 HALL CHEVROLET CO., INC.
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CONF[HMATION OF SECURITY INTEREST (LIEN) PERFECT'ON TGB4 1072004 5.342.20(3)Wis. szals. .@Sf:onsf,,-
DEBTOR NAME AND ADDRESS This ffen has been recorded with the W‘sconsm Deparlment of Transpartation. -

PHILLIPS TRAMOSIA S . ;
4007 W CHAMBERS.ST #4 _ T . o
MILWAUKEE Wi 53210 : : :
. : - o &
Gl i éﬁ’

e ' . . " Dabtor Residénce MILWAUKEE -~ " -» [ . -
Year Maks _ Bady Siyle Vihicle Ideniificalion Number - fSecured Party No. Oats Printed | | : ’ ;
2005  CHEV 4D 1G1ZT54835F 156462 - - | 107955 1 03/25/06

' SECU RED PARTY (LIENHOLDEH) NAME AND ADDRESS

000415

~HALL; CHEVRDLET CEJ INC
11011 W NORTH AVE
MILWAUKEE WI 53226,

: Lending-AQeﬁdyi 'Heta" this _document until the fieh has: been sat:sﬁed See revérs
S . Vahd lten release only if-signed on reverse sxde Coa -




- May. 14, 2609 4:31PM : No. 3860 P 1/1

OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

s --—.J v ‘..-l ~— -_.__...._.......,.-..,.._,._..'.,...,. Mi]wm Wisconslan e e e -

. CltyHaIl ----- :
. 00EastWellsSteet .
e AR - Gity Clerk, Room205 . -~
------- Mllwaukee Wl 53202 RS

oot Adocument statmg the clrcurnstances of the clalm; which must be -
7 signed by the claimant or his/heragent or attomey. This document
B should be filed within 120 days of the event a

2 | A document statmg the address of the claimant and a statement of

) must be mdmated

. Inorder to allow the Ciiy of Milwaukee to thoroughly and promptly act on
o your claim, the followmg Information should also be submitted.

1.  Proof of the amount of the cialm by means of elther two itemized
R estimates or itemized recelpted bllls B

2. The telophone number where you can be reached during business
 hours. '

3. A detailed description of the incident, being as clear as possibla as to
 episode of events, Including the date, time and place. -

. 7 RONALDD. LEONHARDT.
Clty Clerk

CITY OF MILWAUKEE !
OFFIGE OF THE CITY ATTORKEY i

may be directed to : 414/286-2221

MICHAEL T. SIMONS
PARKING CITATION REVIEW MANAGER t]-han k you !

POLICE ADMINIGTRATION BUILDING 414-206-5440
740 WEST GTATE STREET, ROOM 205 FAX: 414-286-2128
U MILWAUKEE, W 53283.° .. EMAILmeimons@miwackesgoy -



MAY—~14-2689 16:82 CITY CF MILW TOW LOT . ' 414 286 5953 P.01

T Tirgent !:lFurRewew ElPléa‘sécom "t' EIPIeaseRepIy DPleaseRecyde :

o /’;m@ M M,z, %M HpiTi,

------------------------




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - TOW LOT
3811 West Lingoln Avenue - Milwaukee, W1 53215
Ph: (414) 286-2700 - Fax: (414) 2588-5093

TOD;: (414} 288-2025

: "MAY-14-2089 ) 16:92 CITY OF MILW TOW LOT : ) 414 286 5893 P.g2

Tuesday, February 17, 2009

o l'Th]S vehmle was sold on September 4; 2008 on J-Bid #2455, The vehlcle was sold to
- 688 CARS INC,, W230 S8895 Clark Street; West Bend, Wisconsin 53103,
The VBhicle was qol'd f‘or $’4 27 9.87.

- Works, _Any fees or monies: co_llected are deposited aocordmgly.

Please do not hesitate to ccmtact me should you have any questions regarding this matter.

Very Trly Yours,

Wy

V. Young
City of Milwaukee
‘Tow Lot Assistant TIT

l’]/b”]



MAY-14-208S  16:@2 . CITY OF MILW TOW LOT : 414 286 5B93 P.83

c DTWPYWY WYY NG I 2RETT T CHINLGA Wi, LafWVIILWUY AL L0 vl ravyw 1
' TowNoe.:1362001  Process Status: CONFIRMED OFF AmountDue:  $0.00
Reazon: 15 ACCIDENT Ticket; Viplation:
Stolen: Towabla? Movad to Lor: RLS TO GRUBER LAW
Locatioh: 7200 N. 10T : BT
Disp; 13 J-BID . 09/03/2008 Fees Last Calculated: 09!08!2008
" J-BidNo. 2455 - - Bid Amt: $0.00  Vendor!iD: Zone: AN

'Daie' . Time  Qperator  Off Dist. Squzd _ PRNo, |

Placardedll ALAM . N
| Authorized: 07/48/2008 . 06:30.°M TOBBS3 - 96 - . 4227 . 013528 - . Crew:
7 _-Cancelled o --;-AM Ce N
.“ﬂlsnatche.d 07,/1.3/.2003.’ .=f?3.33 PM: .T.DBB.533: ." K ." R .CfBW.OW.-CH!" EELELRL AL
. Armived: 07/18/2008 . 0B:56 PM. . TDEB538 DnverNamé' 1345 """
_.'_C-}Q‘nﬁrrﬁ 66167}1:'3:2005;' 0-8.‘-I4-PM..' 'K.EELL' Ldt i o Row H‘ o kS‘pace. 048NK

" Released: DY/0B/2008 '.12-19?“!1 . LDEE* Lo Locahon ofkeyst NK o 00
. Confimn Off: 0/0B/2008. - 12:19FM  LDIB L

Process Status' COF Process Date:r [ f

LlcNo Wi PC  AUT Exp.: - Make: CHEV Modei MAL
VIN: 1G1ZT54835F 156462 : Style: 4D ~ Year:08 Color-RED
.Pmperty' ..... o Inventory Mo.: . . .

. Surface Damaga Areag (exelding rust):

Dented Areas: DVR FT END, UNDERCARRAGE ' ‘ o

Crushed Areas:
LOCKED EQUIPMENT : . ADDITIONAL DAMAGE
Doors: N Radio: Y Column: N No. Flat Tires: 1
Trunk: Y Tape Flyr.: N Total Burn: N No. Tires Missing: 0

Glova Comp.: N Speakers: Y Elect, Logks: Y No. Hubcaps Missing: 0

Additional Comments;

DRY FT TIRE FLAT
Initial Disposition: 13 JBID
. PLATE-MName: | StatustUNK:

Addrass 1t ' Last Notice:

Address 2 . Dale: /!
City: ' Stata: ZiP:

VIN~ Name: PHILLIPS TRAMOSIA S : Status: ACT

Address 1: 4007 W CHAMBERS ST #4 Last Notice: 401

Address 2: Date: 0772512008
City: MILWAUKEE State: Wi ZIP: 83210

LIEN- Name: HALL CHEVROLET CO INC Status: ACT



THY=-14-2uWY  16:92 - CITY OF MILW TOW LOT 414 286 5893 P.B4

L%l YY I WEF [NV § W Wiy b RNENLGW WLy Il WO BRWVYY AT LWy I INT r:‘lub‘ y -5
Address 1:41011 W NORTH AVE ' : Last Nofice: 402
Address 2: Date: 07/25/2008
" City: MILWALKEE State: Wi ZIP: 53226
LIEN2- Name: o : - Status . o
Address 1: Last Notice:
" Address 2: '  Dates //
~City: o smer o ozp '



"MAY-14-2889 16:@2 CITY OF MILW TOW LOT

414 286 56853
REMOVAL ORDER

P.85

Sales Order -

 City of MILWAUKEE
DEPARTMENT OF FUBLIC WORKS - TOW LOT

v
-

) <
-
Q-
-
N
7
Ul

3811 WEST LINCOLN AV,
MILWAUKEE Wi 53215

........ Sold TO. . 688 CARS INC. P Contacts _ _ 7
: W230 s 8895 CLARK STREET 'I'I'IOMAS -L SARNOWSK PEDRO RIVERA
s ,  BIGBEND WL S (414) 6882277 (414)234.0345
~ Tow Num Ruw Space : VIN Year Make Model  Style Coler Price

.41

. RED - {(54,279.87

1363146 | CHEV SIL . $676.99
- 4 1363!72 " G 23N WBAAK740XF9022475 B’ BMW . 31t 2D BLK 552739
g;._/. e o
_ Ghecklmo number Total _Car_s 3 Amount Due: $5.484.25
7 Payment Recd Date L 9/R, 47_(_{{ ‘ |
PaymentRecd By -~ W Lo~ .. ——
B TR
....... L %q&%%
aQ 0’
o

P
et camte Jpp—
I‘mls MATERIAL IS TO BE REMOVED IN AGCORDANCEWITHCITY | [/
PouclEs AND BID FORM WHICH ARE PART OF THIS AWARD,
PAYM'EMTS SHALL BE MADE IN ADVANCE BY CASH OR CERTIFIED
ICHEGK AFTER WHICH THE MATERIAL MAY BE REMDVED DNLY N A
THE FRESENCE QF A REPRESENTATIVE OF DPW. NOTIRCATON |
|WILL B2 GIVEN WHEN THE MATERIAL I5 TO BE REMOVED FROM
HTHE DESIGNATED AREA. | 1

vy

Pasec 8 of 8

Authorized Agént. o

Tow Lot Manager

!EPRES&ENTATWE OF DPW MUST BE ON HAND WHEN VEHICLES ARE REMOVED
ALL MATERIAL IS "AS 1S WHERE 15"

VEHIGLES MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE TOW LOT WITHIN 3 BUSINESS DAYS.
OTHERWISE, A 5TORAGE FEE OF $11/DAY WILL BE CHARGED.

/



P.@5

414 286 5893

CITY OF MILW TOW LOT

MAY-14-2889 16:63

H FRIY

B e I

Hiluaukes, Wisconsin 83218 ﬂ_ 7108 2133 3938 97L? NSBLG

FORM ¥ 1158,

_E.IU FROM 2N .:1 ﬂ.h_m mmu )

RECLAMAT)

PRILLTPS ‘TRANGSIA § . . S - BID M
aag7 W qmwzmmmm ST # 4 - ©TOW MU S _
o o DATE [ X BB0.NBE 1 _SOVC DS Q7 /81708
AR Erzbdmnm _ﬁ mumwc SR - R wmwmmwwwwwmmxmww» RTN TO SEND
. : VEHI poTBgX 280nid
CUVIN { MILWAUKEE Wi 2a3zes5-6508
S oo RETURN TO.SENDER
Emesiinar Fras , :
= .........,..m” LRER um&ﬂﬂmw , . .rE:.z.:m"m.:_rH____L._::_::r_:_:_r_“_::;__:H




285 5833 P.B7
MAY-14-2803  16:@3 CITY OF MILW TOW LOT 414

Ehr e e AP Y LU T IR A1) ]

_ tne,'Bﬂwes LR Qtieptin

g Py EoW oF e, T ﬂn '

. Business Satutions >Fr’4':7-d:;étsi-& Servicks . ‘ima{lﬂﬂme Sobubions E
Mailstmam Reporting © My Produtts OrderStatus Hy Bms PastageByPhnm My Pmﬁle )

Track Current Shipments

A list of your current shipments appears bejow. A cumsnt shlpment is any shi

pmant‘sem by your gystem in the past two

.Weeks To vlew detailed shipp:ng lnfprmatipn lick on the tracklng number.
PGSWGB By Phono@Account Numbar [ 455512%1'3- ‘Add Account . Downioag
- Cohfing your search to this date range: . Meter Number 3%%’&9."&9
© start: [0 B3 [ B [200 E End: loz lS&p E[eooaa TR =ee
................ : : fERemm
Saarch By Tracking Numiber:” =~ © . Ll . [Ieceipt Signature
SRR RS @;_ Tracking Nu’rﬁbér'}g171032133393297370579 """""""""""""" files
T o e
........... CLoion SR ¥ Frequent
Tl Résijfts‘k*libf‘l' : o " -
Date Dest. Daﬁvaxy Event. ‘Signed Reference Ser
Shipped T@cking Number 7ip CIgsssprylgq Status . Data By Postage s .Qc}.mmants E-m
bmgmamn03213339329?57057953226 T 'C—‘_M'."?’é?"",éfé"'o'};éo)og $412
Results 1 of 1

1 : 972/2008 4:07 PM



MAY-14-26083  16:03 cITy DF MILW TOW LDT 414 286 5BS3 P.88

Sales Order City of MILWAUKEE

DEPARTMENT QF PUBLIGC WORKS - TOW LOT

3841 WEST LINGOLN AV.
MILWAUKEE Wi 53215

- JBid 2455

Mllwaukee - et el N A
| | OREG!N’M"S
........... ‘ScldTo: GBECARSING. . . . Comcts:
“W230 S 8895 CLARK STREET = THOMAS L SARNOWSK ' PEDRO RIVERA
,,,,,,,,,,,  BIGBEND,WJ, 53103 - @68y - (14 234-0345
“Tow Num . - Row- - Spage- - - - S MING .. Year. . Make . Model Style Color _ Price | ' | e

"i/'w' ‘1‘362‘991 CUUH O 0A8NK T 1GIZTSAEISFIS6A62 | 5o CHEV- - MAL . 4D RED $¢,179.E7_—>

4113631467 H “1-031@1’«':—'.-‘._-lleccxczgpsmwﬁsr o4 LHBV TR .PK. . SIL 567699

: / _.' . — - '.- ‘ -. - T -. T " . R
Checkl MO fumbar - / / 2 ) L --Total Gars 3. o Amount Due' $5,484.25
" Payment Recd Date _ ﬁ ,{,7_:[( ’ ' '
________ Payment Recd By __}/ ; ,

oo
705 MATERIAL 1S T0 BE REMOVED [N ACCORDANGE WITH CITY
IPOLIGIES AND BIO FRM WHIGH ARE PART OF THIS AWARD. Authorized Age“t Téw Lot Ma“age"

FAYMENTS SHALL BE MADE iN ADVANCE BY CASH OR CERTIFIED

icHEcK. AFTER WHICH THE MATERIAL MAY RE REMOVED ONLY IN A REPRESENTATIVE OF DPW MUST BE ON HAND WHEN VEHICLES ARE REMOVED.

THE PRESENGE DF A R..PRESENTA;!.I'VE '?F DPW. :ﬂ%ﬁ?gﬁ;ﬁaﬂ AL!_ MATERIAL 15 9AS IS WHERE Is™,
HE MA 0 BE RE!
g‘é“n%@%ﬁﬁ%“f;sl TERIAL I8 VEHICLES MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE TOW LOT WITHIN 3 BUSINESS DAYS.

| OTHERWISE, A STORAGE FEE OF $41/DAY WILL BE CHARGED.
Page 8 of 8 /



MAY-14-2885 16:@3 CITy OF MILW TOW LOT

688-CARS, INC.

W23038595 CLARK STRECT

BIG BEND. W1 53103

fiﬁg;:op; /4/4/ z,{,»(ce,;__ T b

F/ rx@ &mﬂkﬁfﬁ zgw é{,;/ . /j / >
‘{,:;;ff'l. Hﬂkfé,g’rﬂw

' 11'DDLLE?I1' I.D?EBDDDEEI

10 tu.u-s. 1R (.u. e J(:,*-) : usbnnk Lot

:.fm 5_ DS

F‘ATC

414 286 5833 .89

g“‘"’ﬁg L2 2-Thl

T0TAL P.B9



P.Bi/B1
MRY-14-28089 16:64 CITY OF MILW TOW LOT ) 4%§ 286 5893

T e s 3 LEGAUITENL, (O

I

@3 Fopnningone

= Fitney

Bow

(e of cimrrutizstion B

. Business Sblutions Prb:;di;is a Services " St @ffice Sotitions. Euppljaa
Mailstroam Reporting.  WyProducts  Order Statrs iy Bils Postage By Phona ' My Profite

Track Current Shipmen_ts

Alist of your.current shipmeh'ts appears below. A current shipment is any shipment sent by your system in the past two
wesks. To view,detailed_shlpping Information; dlick on the h'acidng.huml_:ier.

Pos'ta‘g;-l.zgy Phone® Account Numiber: [7556771 B Add Aa':;‘l‘di:untk - IZ] rload

Confina your search to this date range: ot F 0 Méter Number E‘L"IBQLSHQ

(& start: 19 B [aug B 2008 B, enc: [0 B[ 6op i [2000 B E- |
5 Ce e e o ¥ ereum

T .. ® TFracking Number B171083133393257670085 oLt Hles '

- - = F[@uent!y
............ 285 Asked Questjons

Résuits1ai‘f T

' Data ‘ Dest, .. o Delivery. Evont  Signad Refarence Sen
Shippeg  Tracking Number ‘g ClassService' i Ty I postage Refen | Commente g ms

O7/28/08917108213330020767058853210 EC oM . s $a.12 Adg

Ade
Tabie .07/25/08 Adc
Resus1oft oo
Contact Us | Our Company | Investor Retations | Media Room | Careers.| Site Map’| Privacy § ”
1 A

TOTAL P.BE



Mr. David Lawrence-Tow Lot Admmlstrator
Milwaukee Tow Lot

3811 West Lincoln Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53215

Febrary 14,2009

11011 W North Avenue M’Hwaukee Wlsconsm 53226 414 778 1500 o HALL CHEVROLET CO., INC.



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - TOW LOT
3811 West Lincoln Avenue - Milwaukee, Wl 53215
Ph: {414) 286-2700 - Fax: (414} 286-5093

TDD: {414) 286-2025 ’

Mondey, February 09, 2009

Hall.Chevrolet -

David A. Poch
11011 W. North Ave.
Milwaukeé, WI 53226

RE: Public Records Request
Dear Poch:

We are in receipt of your public records request dated February 4, 2009 for “complete

information as to who the vehicle was sold to, date of sale and the dlsbursements of the -

sale, their name, address etc“ for Tow Number 1362991

This letter is to inform you that we will comply with-our statutory obligations and - - - - SR

provide our response to your public records request as soon as practicable. We are

seeking advice from the City Attorney’s office.. We will respond to your records request ‘ :
as'soon as we receive advice from that office. - S o SR

__Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions A.regarc_]ing this matter.

Very Truly Yours,

' City of Milwaukee
Towing Manager

GFL:bl
68618
1077-2002-732
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-WORLD CLASS CHEW CENTER

17011 W. North Avenue ¢ Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53226 . 414-778-1500 HALL CHEVROLET CO., INC.



of
Tilwaukee

-+ - - HALL CHEVROLET CO- INC - -
11011 W NORTH AVE

.MILWAUKEE, Wi 53226

REGISTERED OWNER

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - TOW EOT

3811 West Lincoln Avenue - Milwaukee, Wi 53215
" Ph: (414) 286-2700 - Fax: (414) 286-5093

TDD: (414) 286-2025 .

.07/25/2008
09/03/2008

 NOTICE DATE:
RECLAMATION' DATE:
BID NUMBER: -2455- -
TOW NUMBER: 1362991 :
DATE OF TOW: 07/18/2008 o .

VBHTCLE YEAR AND MAKE: 05 CHEV. -
VIN NUMBER: 1G1ZT54835F156462,
TOW- ADDRESS' 7200 N 107TH ST -

)-2‘700 durmg the busmess hours listed above

WIOW-402-L




